FORM PTO 1595 1-31-92	1015555	15E7	U.S. DEPARTMI Pat	ENT OF COMMERCE ent and Trademark Office
To the Honorable Commissioner of	of Patents and Trademarks:	Please record the attached o	original documents or co	py thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Timothy Mark Sivavec Patricia Denise Mackenzie Joseph James Salvo Sunita Singh Baghel	1-20-00	2. Name and addres Name: <u>Genera</u> Internal Address:	s of receiving party al Electric Compa	· · ·
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	Yes 🔀 No			
	Nerger	Street Address:	One River Road	
Security Agreement Security Agreement Other Nov 9, 2000 Execution Date:	Change of Name Nov 9, 2000	City: <u>Schenect</u>		✓ ZIP: <u>12345</u> Yes X №
Nov 10, 2000 Nov 14, 2000)	091	716050	
 Application number(s) or patent r If this document is being filed tog Nov 9, 2000 Nov 9, 2000 		cation, the execution o Nov 14, 2000	date of the applicati	ion is:
A. Patent Application No.(s)		B. Patent No.(s)	
	Additional numbers attache	d? 🗌 Yes 🔀 No		
5. Name and address of party to w concerning document should be ma	hom correspondence		oplications and pat	ents involved: 1
Name: <u>General Electric Company</u> Internal Address: <u>CRD Patent Docket Rm. 4A59</u>		7. Total fee (37 CFF	3.41	\$ <u>40.00</u>
Bldg. K-1, Salamone		Authorized t	o be charged to dep	posit account
P.O. Box 8 Stroot Address: One Research Circle		8. Deposit account number:		
Street Address: One Resear		8. Deposit account 1	7-0868	
City: Schenectady State:				
	DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE		
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and b is a true copy of the original docum	pelief, the foregoing in hent.	formation is true and	correct and any att	ached copy /14/00
Donald S. Ingraham Name of Person Signing	Total number	Signature 0	eet, attachments and doc	sument 3
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp 4/94)		tach this portion		

RD-26,343 ge receipt, I (we)
j o receipt, r (00)
s the entire right, title and
divisions, reissues, ad States application, and approvements or resulting est and without further presentatives or nominees any ul papers, execute all divisional, to aid said Company, its vements in all countries.
personally came the
personally came the own as the individual who le same of his/her own
own as the individual who

PAIENI REEL: 011337 FRAME: 0179

ASSIGNMENT	Docket Number RD-26,343
Pate Pate	un Dence Martanez
State of <u>New York</u>) SS: County of <u>Schenectady</u>)	· · · ·
This 9th day of November	, 20 <u>00</u> , before me personally came
the above-named Patricia Denise Mackenzie individual who executed the foregoing assignment, who acknowle same of his/her own free will for the purposes therein set forth.	to me personally known as the edged to me that he/she executed the
MONICA A. GENTLE Notary Public-State of New York Oualified in Albany County No. 01GE6037577 Ny Commission Expires February 22, 2002	(Notary Public)
11/10/00 Date	Joseph James Salvo
County of <u>Schenectady</u>) This <u>IDTR</u> day of <u>Manember</u> , the above-named <u>Joseph James Salvo</u> individual who executed the foregoing assignment, who acknowled same of his/her own free will for the purposes therein set forth.	to me personally known as the
Same of his/her own here will for the purposes therein our our out of the state of New York Qualified in Scheneotady Co. No. 01MY5068850 Seal My Commission Expires Nov. 11, 2000	(Notary Public)
	Sunita Singh Baghel Sunita Singh Baghel
State of <u>New York</u>) SS: County of <u>Schenectady</u>)	
This 14ct day of november	, 20 /2, before me personally came
the above-named Sunita Singh Baghel individual who executed the foregoing assignment, who acknowle same of his/her own free will for the purposes therein set forth.	to me personally known as the edged to me that he/she executed the
JEAN G. MYERS Notary Public in the State of New York Qualified in Schenectady Co. No. 01MY5068850 Seal My Commission Expires Nov. 11.	Wotan Public
	(Notary 1 ability)

RECORDED: 11/20/2000

PATENT REEL: 011337 FRAME: 0180